

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22542/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2003 in CWP No. 8358/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TARSEM SINGH

Petiti oner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

R espondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Karan Singh Dalal, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

states that the order of this Court dated Counsel for the respondent- Union of India

3.9.2004 shall be complied within two weeks.

Put up after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master